
From: Clerks@vaughan.ca
To: Adelina Bellisario
Subject: FW: [External] Committee of the Whole Item #12 October 13, 2021; 4101 Rutherford Road Development

Applicaiton
Date: October-13-21 11:47:43 AM
Attachments: Velmar Plaza Objection Letter Oct 13, 2021.docx

Attachment to October 13 2021 letter.pdf

From: Nadia Magarelli  
Sent: Wednesday, October 13, 2021 10:54 AM
To: Clerks@vaughan.ca; Todd Coles <Todd.Coles@vaughan.ca>; Mario Ferri
<Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Rosanna DeFrancesca <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>; Gino
Rosati <Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Alan Shefman <Alan.Shefman@vaughan.ca>; Sandra Yeung
Racco <Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>; Marilyn Iafrate <Marilyn.Iafrate@vaughan.ca>; Maurizio
Bevilacqua <Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Tony Carella <Tony.Carella@vaughan.ca>; Linda
Jackson <Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Lisa Durante >; Nadia Magarelli

Subject: [External] Committee of the Whole Item #12 October 13, 2021; 4101 Rutherford Road
Development Applicaiton

Please find attached a deputation from the Weston Downs Ratepayers Association. 

Thank you,

Nadia Magarelli
Co-president, WDRA
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